FSP/Fortron Champ Rack 3K

Artikel 213079
Herstellernummer PPF27A1102
EAN 4713224520624
FSP/Fortron

FSP Champ is the high density version of double-conversion online UPS with an output power factor that reaches 0.9 and featured
with ECO mode for energy saving.

FSP Champ Rack is the high density version of double-conversion online UPS with a output power factor 0.9. It's designed in small
cabinet with microprocessor controller.

Champ also have USB and RS-232 communication ports as standard, with a built-in intelligent slot for additional adapters, protocol
converters and relate contact cards.

Zusammenfassung

FSP Champ is the high density version of double-conversion online UPS with an output power factor that reaches 0.9 and featured with
ECO mode for energy saving.

FSP Champ Rack is the high density version of double-conversion online UPS with a output power factor 0.9. It's designed in small
cabinet with microprocessor controller.

Champ also have USB and RS-232 communication ports as standard, with a built-in intelligent slot for additional adapters, protocol
converters and relate contact cards.

FSP/Fortron Champ Rack 3K, Double-conversion (Online), 3 kVA, 2700 W, Pure sine, 100 V, 240 V
FSP/Fortron Champ Rack 3K. UPS topology: Double-conversion (Online), Output power capacity: 3 kVA, Output power: 2700 W.

Battery capacity: 9 Ah, Battery voltage: 12 V. Form factor: Rackmount, Product colour: Black, Rack capacity: 2U. Width: 438 mm,
Depth: 630 mm, Height: 88 mm

Merkmale
Ports & interfaces
Logistics data USB port Y
USB 2.0 ports quantity 1
Harmonized System (HS) 85078000 RS-232 ports 1

code



Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T) 0-40 °C
Operating relative humidity (H-20 - 90%
H)

Battery

Battery capacity 9 Ah
Battery voltage 12V
Number of batteries 6
supported

Design

Form factor Rackmount
Rack capacity 2U

Product colour Black

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Features

UPS topology

Output power capacity

Output power

Waveform

Input operation voltage (min)
Input operation voltage (max)
Input frequency

Output operation voltage (min)
Output operation voltage (max)
Output frequency

Output frequency regulation
Output voltage regulation
Power factor

Noise level

Preisénderungen und Irrttimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

438 mm
630 mm
88 mm

29.3 kg

Double-conversion (Online)
3 kVA
2700 W
Pure sine
100 V
240V
40-70 Hz
100 V
240V
50/60 Hz
+0.5 Hz
+1%

0.9

50 dB
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