Artikel Herstellernummer EAN FSP/Fortron 213079 PPF27A1102 4713224520624



FSP Champ is the high density version of double-conversion online UPS with an output power factor that reaches 0.9 and featured with ECO mode for energy saving.

FSP Champ Rack is the high density version of double-conversion online UPS with a output power factor 0.9. It's designed in small cabinet with microprocessor controller.

Champ also have USB and RS-232 communication ports as standard, with a built-in intelligent slot for additional adapters, protocol converters and relate contact cards.

# Zusammenfassung

FSP Champ is the high density version of double-conversion online UPS with an output power factor that reaches 0.9 and featured with ECO mode for energy saving.

FSP Champ Rack is the high density version of double-conversion online UPS with a output power factor 0.9. It's designed in small cabinet with microprocessor controller.

Champ also have USB and RS-232 communication ports as standard, with a built-in intelligent slot for additional adapters, protocol converters and relate contact cards.

FSP/Fortron Champ Rack 3K, Double-conversion (Online), 3 kVA, 2700 W, Pure sine, 100 V, 240 V

FSP/Fortron Champ Rack 3K. UPS topology: Double-conversion (Online), Output power capacity: 3 kVA, Output power: 2700 W. Battery capacity: 9 Ah, Battery voltage: 12 V. Form factor: Rackmount, Product colour: Black, Rack capacity: 2U. Width: 438 mm, Depth: 630 mm, Height: 88 mm

### Merkmale

#### Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) 85078000 code

#### Ports & interfaces

USB port	Υ
USB 2.0 ports quantity	1
RS-232 ports	1

## **Operational conditions**

Operating temperature (T-T) 0 - 40 °C Operating relative humidity (H-20 - 90% H)

## Battery

Battery capacity9 AhBattery voltage12 VNumber of batteries6supported

## Design

Form factor	Rackmount
Rack capacity	2U
Product colour	Black

## Weight & dimensions

Width	438 mm
Depth	630 mm
Height	88 mm
Weight	29.3 kg

#### Features

UPS topology	Double-conversion (Online)
Output power capacity	3 kVA
Output power	2700 W
Waveform	Pure sine
Input operation voltage (min)	100 V
Input operation voltage (max)	240 V
Input frequency	40 - 70 Hz
Output operation voltage (min)	100 V
Output operation voltage (max)	240 V
Output frequency	50/60 Hz
Output frequency regulation	±0.5 Hz
Output voltage regulation	±1%
Power factor	0.9
Noise level	50 dB

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.